SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r P
-S

Recyclable Product8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
SureColor P700 Standard Edition	 C11CH38201
Accessories
Maintenance Tank	 C12C935711
UltraChrome PRO10 Ink (25 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge	 T770120
Cyan Ink Cartridge	 T770220
Magenta Ink Cartridge	 T770320
Yellow Ink Cartridge	 T770420
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge	 T770520
Light Magenta Ink Cartridge	 T770620
Gray Ink Cartridge	 T770720
Matte Black Ink Cartridge	 T770820
Light Gray Ink Cartridge	 T770920
Violet Ink Cartridge	 T770020
Extended Service Plans
1 year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service Plan	 EPPSNPIJE1
1 year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service Plan
(Canada only)	 EPPSNCPIJF1